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Canada LT
Date Annualized
Rate
{y)
31/12/2011
31/12/2012
31/12/2013
31/12/2014
31/03/2015 2.00
30/06/2015 231
30/09/2015 2.21
2.17
31/03/2016 2.02
30/06/2016 1.73
30/09/2016 1.67
23
31/03/2017 2.35
30/06/2017 2.18
29/09/2017 2.52
2.27
30/03/2018 2.25
29/06/2018 2.22
28/09/2018 2.44
| 31/12/2018 | | 2.20 |
| 29/03/2019 | | 1.92 |
| 28/06/2019 | | 171 |



